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THE HAYDON HUNT 
Hexham, Saturday 18th May 2019 

 

 

2.00 Conditions  .................. 12st 

ABBEYVIEW (IRE) (14x) 

AFTERCLASS (IRE) 

BORDER BREAKER (IRE) (7x) 

GREAT GUSTO (IRE) 

HABBIE SIMPSON (3x) 

LADYVIE (FR) (3x) 

MATTS COMMISSION (IRE) (3x) 

MOLTEN BROWN (6x) 

MORE MADNESS (IRE) 

RELAX (FR) 

ROLLING THUNDER (IRE) (3x) 

ROYAL AVATAR (IRE) 

SCARLET FIRE (IRE) (10x) 

SORCIER (FR) (5x) 

SOUND BARRIER 

WAYUPINTHESKY (IRE) (3x) 

(16) 

 

2.35 Open Maiden  .............. 12st 

BAILE LIAM (IRE) 

CHINWAG 

CLASHGANNY (IRE) 

CUDGEL 

DUTCH CANYON (IRE) 

EURO FOU (IRE) 

FRENCH TICKET 

HOOLIGAN JACK 

LUBEAT FORAS (IRE) 

MIDNIGHTMISTRESS 

SMART SEB 

TIP STREAM (IRE) 

(12) 

 

3.10 Restricted  .................... 12st 

BUZZKILLBOB (IRE) 

FASHIONISTALADY (IRE) 

IMPULSIVE ACT 

MISS CARNEY (IRE) 

(4) 

 

3.45 Conditions 6yo&up  .... 12st 

ABBEYVIEW (IRE) 

AFTERCLASS (IRE) 

ALTA ROCK (IRE) 

FASHIONISTALADY (IRE) 

GAME AS A PHEASANT 

GREAT GUSTO (IRE) 

HABBIE SIMPSON 

HOOLIGAN JACK 

IRON CHANCELLOR (IRE) 

LONGTYMEGONE (IRE) 

MORE MADNESS (IRE) 

NINE ALTARS (IRE) 

RELAX (FR) 

SNOW CASTLE (IRE) 

SORCIER (FR) 

VELVET COGNAC 

WAYUPINTHEBOX (IRE) 

WINGED CRUSADER (IRE) 

(18) 

 

4.20 Men's Open  ........... 12st5lb 

BORDER BREAKER (IRE) 

CARLOS GARDEL 

CAVE HUNTER (IRE) 

GAME AS A PHEASANT 

LONGTYMEGONE (IRE) 

MASSINI'S LADY 

 

MORE MADNESS (IRE) 

ONE CONEMARA (IRE) 

RELAX (FR) 

SNOW CASTLE (IRE) 

WAYUPINTHESKY (IRE) 

WINGED CRUSADER (IRE) 

(12) 

 

4.55 Ladies Open ................ 11st 

ABBEYVIEW (IRE) (4x) 

ALTA ROCK (IRE) 

BUZZKILLBOB (IRE) 

CARLOS GARDEL 

DAMIENS DILEMMA (IRE) (8x) 

FRANKIES FIRE 

HABBIE SIMPSON 

IRON CHANCELLOR (IRE) (8x) 

LADYVIE (FR) 

MOLTEN BROWN 

NINE ALTARS (IRE) 

RAVETHEBRAVE (IRE) 

SCARLET FIRE (IRE) (4x) 

TOM HORN (IRE) 

WINGED CRUSADER (IRE) (12x) 

(15) 

 

5.30 Conditions 5yo&up  .... 12st 

BAILE LIAM (IRE) 

DOESLESSTHANME (IRE) 

FORGIVIENNE 

NOSECOND CHANCE (IRE) 

TAKETHEPUNISHMENT 

TOM HORN (IRE) 

WALSER (IRE) 

(7) 


